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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf

Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

110308n7] Friedersdorf

248328m Flizesabony
114465m Gardelegen
325763m Gdansk
355024m Genthin
711318m Gevgelija
680000m Gorzow
443774m Gotha
435960m God

671848m Godoéllo

887521m Gonyu
776030m Gopfritz
217539m Gottlesbrunn
113918m Grimma
196354m Gyal
314479m Gyor
763525m Gyongyos
251784m Haag
576404m Halle
488797m Hamburg
176272m Hannover
753317m Hatvan
873586m Haugsdorf
294253m Havlickuv Brod

102656nfi Hegyeshalom

325575m Hodonin
303093m Holic

120972:] Hollabriinn

157301m Horn

132404m Humpolec
124545m Hustopece
539202m Jihlava
664159m Kapuvar
601208m Karlovy Vary
423867m Kassel
447626m Katowice2014
208603m Kecskemét

271318m Kiel
675517m Kisbér
586542m Koblenz

746834m Kolin
502832m Komarom
653726m Kdéphaza
318811m Korneuburg
507017m Koszalin

685302m Liege

47204m Lipcse-Taucha
836405m Lisov
712383m Louny
779560m Luckau
780247m Magdeburg
650391m Malacky
795822m Marcali
131712m Melk

122636m Melnik

228599m Mezokovesd
410698m Mikulov
306439m Miskolc
683887m Mlada Boleslav
142761m Mor

242211m Mosonmagyarévar

75194m Modling
465215m Nagyigmand
734158m Nagykanizsa
988282m Nagykoros
915328m Neudorfl

98607m Neumarkt
352037m Nickelsdorf
422702m Nitra

273085m Nyékladhaza
286950m Opole
285011m Ostende

351867m Ostrow

387889m Ottevény
433575m Pannonhalma
318172m Parndorf
410150m Passau
288595m Pestimre
623870m Plattling
893188m Plzen
273942m Pocking
154105m Polgar

1018164 Polna
m

217784m Poznan

100125;; Praha (Citka)

465235m Pramerdorf
202858m Prosimerice
316785m Radeburg
335518m Radom
752327m Rajka

1/2

1140062 .. .
m Sarvar
701890m Scherding
472553m Schrems
571542m Schwabach
659859m Schweinfurt
808188m Schwerin
286651m Seregélyes
305627m Slany
407987m Sopron

529254m Steenbergen

35758m Stendal
322637m Stockerau
3131m Straubing
498192m Siimeg
212218m Szczecin
264922m Székesfehérvar
335423m Szekszard
207060m Szentgotthard
337443m Szered
138456m Szigetvar
338886m Szombathely
704738m Tabor
279078m Tata
207526m Tata-Kornye

8877m Teplice

357843m Tisnov
1349442
m Torgau

450605m Trebic

251037m Trnava
239475m Vagujhely
297809m Vamosszabadi
552087m Varpalota
143769m Vasvar
595488m Vecsés
571699m Velka Bites
561261m Velka Mezirici
32764m Veszprém

406873m Vilshofen
555374m Vyskov
520355m Vysoke Myto

548650m Walchshausen
356404m Weimar
619618m Weitersfelden
373062m Wels

269957m Wittenberge

305399m

549998m
432391m
735430m
799231m
902684m
201571m
546768m
318300m
1245773
m
813914m
347018m
617067m
293639m
730626m
203234m
248617m
362264m
227803m
321422m
326906m
480322m
191156m
195191m

582288m
352457m
685576m

383332m

239464m
233146m
240196m
222838m
322451m
137418m
367192m
379056m
241840m

569300m
309318m
402825m

544671m
759911m
454930m
505785m
846845m
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Eindhoven

Eisenach

Enese
Fischamend
Fonyodd
Forcheim

Frankfurt an der
Oder

Freistadt

1161030
Koszeg
m

837567m Koln

258255m Krakow Skawina
312078m Krems

286679m Krenglbach
740096m Kuty

654891m Letenye
471417m Liberec

329750m Regenshurg

105118;; Rekawinkel

222977m Rican
387834m Réma
512982m Rostock
289321m Rottendorf

358534m Rybniky
517229m Sankt Polten

643047m Wittstock 818226m
358120m Wroclaw 433627m
492607m Ybbs 426123m
923141m Zalaegerszeg 328770m
898600m Zatec 585520m
810170m Zielona Gora 572990m
351952m Zilina 195756m
385843m

Készilt: 2015.04.18 09:16 - GalambOS v0.1
Copyright © 2015 QNSZT kft.



